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HRES 297
Expressing support for designation of the first full week of May as "National Mental Health No Stigma Week".

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Jun 3, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Jun 3, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/297 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (30 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jun 3, 2015

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 3, 2015

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-9] D · MI Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Jun 3, 2015

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Jun 3, 2015

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Jun 10, 2015

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Jun 10, 2015

Rep. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Jun 10, 2015

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Jun 3, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Jun 3, 2015) 

Expresses support for the designation of National Mental Health No Stigma Week.

Actions Timeline

Jun 3, 2015: Introduced in House
Jun 3, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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